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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa

F4 GRADUADOS
10 TREINO - F4 G
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:09

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
12/06/2025 09:20 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
7 1:04.168 +2.201 9:36:07.167
(25) MURILO FIORE 8 1:02.794 +0.827 9:37:09.961
1 1:09.114 +7.891 9:27:54.092 9 1:02.655 +0.688 9:38:12.616
2 1:03.114 +1.891 9:28:57.206 10 9:39:14.583
3 1:02.351 +1.128 9:29:59.557 11 1:02.009 +0.042 9:40:16.592
4 2:53.114 +1:51.891 9:32:52.671
5 2:01.302 +1:00.079 9:34:53.973 (72) GUI OLIVA
6 1:01.965 +0.742 9:35:55.938 1 1:05.740 +3.422 9:32:32.055
7 1:02.285 +1.062 9:36:58.223 2 1:04.480 +2.162 9:33:36.535
8 1:01.266 +0.043 9:37:59.489 3 2:22.006 +1:19.688 9:35:58.541
9 9:39:00.712 4 1:04.298 +1.980 9:37:02.839
10 1:17.754 +16.531 9:40:18.466 5 1:02.357 +0.039 9:38:05.196
6 1:02.764 +0.446 9:39:07.960
(15) RICARDO MORAES 7 9:40:10.278
1 1:05.242 +3.929 9:21:38.660
2 1:03.481 +2.168 9:22:42.141 (8) THIAGO MIRANDA
3 1:02.859 +1.546 9:23:45.000 1 1:07.535 +4.649 9:22:49.606
4 2:02.434 +1:01.121 9:25:47.434 2 1:04.637 +1.751 9:23:54.243
5 1:05.031 +3.718 9:26:52.465 3 1:04.208 +1.322 9:24:58.451
6 3:25.804 +2:24.491 9:30:18.269 4 1:04.068 +1.182 9:26:02.519
é 1:02.901 +1.588 9:31:21.170 5 1:03.786 +0.900 9:27:06.305
8 1:02.222 +0.909 9:32:23.392 6 1:03.495 +0.609 9:28:09.800
9 1:02.179 +0.866 9:33:25.571 7 1:03.716 +0.830 9:29:13.516
10 1:05.697 +4.384 9:34:31.268 8 3:07.563 +2:04.677 9:32:21.079
1 1:08.451 +7.138 9:35:39.719 9 1:09.552 +6.666 9:33:30.631
12 1:01.953 +0.640 9:36:41.672 10 1:03.060 +0.174 9:34:33.691
13 1:02.155 +0.842 9:37:43.827 1 1:03.223 +0.337 9:35:36.914
14 1:01.889 +0.576 9:38:45.716 12 1:03.123 +0.237 9:36:40.037
15 1:01.735 +0.422 9:39:47.451 13 9:37:42.923
16 9:40:48.764
(49) ANTHONY PEPPERONE
1 10:19.966 +9:18.652 9:33:20.107
2 1:03.905 +2.591 9:34:24.012
3 1:02.757 +1.443 9:35:26.769
4 1:02.220 +0.906 9:36:28.989
5 1:01.896 +0.582 9:37:30.885
6 1:02.091 +0.777 9:38:32.976
7 9:39:34.290
8 1:01.526 +0.212 9:40:35.816
(97) HERCULES CARDOSO
1 1:10.602 +8.915 9:24:04.555
2 1:06.824 +5.137 9:25:11.379
3 1:04.947 +3.260 9:26:16.326
4 1:04.983 +3.296 9:27:21.309
5 1:03.448 +1.761 9:28:24.757
6 1:04.225 +2.538 9:29:28.982
7 1:04.747 +3.060 9:30:33.729
8 1:03.928 +2.241 9:31:37.657
9 1:03.604 +1.917 9:32:41.261
10 1:03.112 +1.425 9:33:44.373
1 1:09.878 +8.191 9:34:54.251
12 1:02.518 +0.831 9:35:56.769
13 1:01.984 +0.297 9:36:58.753
14 9:38:00.440
15 1:01.925 +0.238 9:39:02.365
16 1:03.499 +1.812 9:40:05.864
(818) NICOLAS LORETTI
1 1:06.230 +4.263 9:25:21.535
2 1:03.933 +1.966 9:26:25.468
3 1:03.256 +1.289 9:27:28.724
4 1:03.324 +1.357 9:28:32.048
5 1:03.036 +1.069 9:29:35.084
6 5:27.915 +4:25.948 9:35:02.999
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